Pos.

152
340
398
447
748
777
854
981
1060
1163
1228
1250
1262
1277
1379
1424
1450
1458
1551
1647
2046
2117
2200
2201
2414
2415
2422
2485

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

148
330
386
433
714
743
817
45
1002
1098
1156
1175
1186
1201
1290
1330
1353
1361
1441
1525
1854
1905
229
1972
291
2124
2128
2162

62
164
42
219
95
389
430
20
147
296
595
183
606
325
343
683
695
360
740
779
932
453
104
993
87
1055
488
1073

Pett.

2463
1989
428
1881
2078
1885
1887
F351
1884
2263
1888
1878
2304
1877
1485
1891
1880
1883
508
1886
1889
1890
F361
1982
F350
1876
1882
1879

Cognome Nome

FACCIOLO VALERIO
FRIGERIO LUCA
TAVERNA PAOLO
GRAZIADEI FRANCESCO
BERETTA MAURO
PINNA SALVATORE
RICCI STEFANO
MARTELLI ELISABETTA
ORLANDO ANGELO
ARIENTI MARCELLO
SERAFIN ANDREA
CALIGARIS LUIGI
MASATTI STEFANO
BIANCHINI FABIO
ALTISSIMO FABIO
TAMBURRELLI MICHELE

FINATTI GIUSEPPE
MASOLO CLAUDIO
LUPRANO SERGIO
PUCE MASSIMO
SGARBI DARIO
SIGNORINI MARCO
CARONNA LAURA
CAPOZUCCA ALBERTO

BARBAROSSA FRANCESCA

BERNARDINELLO PIERO
CARONNI FABIO
CAVALLETTO LUIGI

Societa'

EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
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Tempo

01:26:53
01:32:13
01:33:30
01:34:27
01:39:59
01:40:22
01:41:32
01:43:14
01:44:30
01:45:57
01:47:13
01:47:34
01:47:40
01:47:52
01:49:05
01:49:40
01:50:02
01:50:09
01:51:34
01:53:16
01:59:50
02:01:29
02:03:30
02:03:30
02:11:37
02:11:37
02:12:05
02:15:09

RealTime

01:26:51
01:29:42
01:33:23
01:34:20
01:39:32
01:39:55
01:41:10
01:41:47
01:44:12
01:45:49
01:46:20
01:47:05
01:46:48
01:46:02
01:47:49
01:47:54
01:49:00
01:48:08
01:50:00
01:51:54
01:58:49
01:59:32
02:01:29
02:01:28
02:09:47
02:09:47
02:10:04
02:13:28
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